10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 25 Boys, 200m Freestyle 10 - 12 years
20.07.2025 - 9:00 Startlist
10 YAS BARAJLARI 10: 3:26.99

YB

Heat1 of 24
0 Omer CAMYARAN 15 Kastamonu Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 2:42.93
1 Ibrahim Mert BICER 15 Bosch Spor Kulubu 2:42.55
2 Mehmet Selim CEREN 15 Gaziantep Genclik Ve Spor Il Mudurlugu Genclik Ve Spc2:40.10u
3 Yusuf Erdem DEDE 15 Toroslar Yuzme Spor Kulubu 2:38.15
4 Ali Cagan OZGUL 15 Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 2:27.21
5 Kartal Erce HITAY 15  Ferdi 2:31.52
6 Emir ATCI 15 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubu 2:39.50
7 Kemal ODABAS 15 Ferdi 2:40.90
8 ilgaz MALLI 15 Kasirga(Tornado)Yuzme Spor Klubu 2:42.84
9 Alperen OZTURK 15  Agm Spor Kulubu 2:44.34

Heat 2 of 24
0 Mubhittin Karahan KOC 15 Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 2:51.58
1 Ayaz CiVAN 15 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu 2:49.46
2 Muhammed Aras GOBEL 15 Mev Toros Spor Kulubu 2:47.36
3 Mete Alp KOKSAL 15 V.AM.0.S 2:46.83
4 Eren Ege TASGIN 15 Bahcesehir Kultur Yuzme Kulubu 2:44.65
5 Erk TEKIN 15 Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu 2:45.01
6 Recep Kaan SECKIN 15 Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 2:47.06
7 Atlas CELIK 15  Orka Swim Team 2:49.35
8 Cihan YUCEL 15 Performans Akademi Spor Kulubu 2:49.75
9 Ata CATAL 15 Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu 2:51.71

Heat 3 of 24
0 Cagan Ali ORAL 15 V.AM.0.S 2:57.83
1 Ozan TOPCUOGLU 15 Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 2:56.98
2 Uygar OZTURK 15  Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 2:54.97
3 Eren GURCU 15 Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu 2:53.06
4 Erdem SELIM 15  Ferdi 2:51.81
5 Doruk YUKSEL 15  Ankara Universitesi Spor Kulubu 2:52.52
6 Kaan KAYGUSUZ 15 V.AM.0.S 2:53.53
7 Yasin Arin OK 15 Hacettepeliler 2:56.72
8 Ertugrul OZDEN 15 Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi 2:56.98
9 Batu Eymen BARAN 15 Orka Swim Team 2:57.93

Heat 4 of 24
0 Doruk GOKGOZ 15 V.AM.O.S 3:00.40
1 Yaman KESKIN 15 Bandirma Yildizlar Spor Kulubu 2:59.77
2 Emir INAN 15 Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu 2:59.71
3 Serdar Cinar BABULE 15 Bosch Spor Kulubu 2:58.72
4 Bulut KANBIR 15  Odtu Spor Kulubu 2:57.96
5 Mert Firat SARUHAN 15 Hacettepeliler 2:58.42
6 Tufan OKSAR 15 Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor 1l Mudurlugu Gencl2:59.21.ulubu Derr
7 Huseyin Yunus GUNGOR 15 Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi 2:59.73
8 Mustafa Arda SAPMAZTURK 15  Aykon Spor Kulubu 3:00.11
9 Cevdet FENERCIOGLU 15 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubu 3:01.23
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 25, Boys, 200m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 24
0 Yaman ATAMAN 15 V.AM.O.S 3:05.90
1 Salim Deniz IREN 15 Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 3:05.42
2 Emir ATALAY 15  Odtu Spor Kulubu 3:04.98
3 Turgay Yagiz ALTINDAG 15 Niksar Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 3:02.33
4 Atakan Aras EROGLU 15 Karadenizsu Sporlari Kulubu 3:01.46
5 Mustafa Salih KURU 15 Adiyaman Genclik Ve Spor Klubu 3:01.81
6 Gokalp COSKUN 15 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubu 3:02.75
7 Yagiz SAHIN 15 Orka Swim Team 3:05.13
8 Yunus Emre GUMUSGOZ 15 Plevne Yuzme Akademi 3:05.48
9 Cinar Aras AKGUNDUZ 15 Mev Toros Spor Kulubu 3:06.40
Heat 6 of 24
0 Mert Ege MUTLU 15 Kasirga(Tornado)Yuzme Spor Klubu 3:10.20
1 Demir OLGAC 15 Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubu 3:08.56
2 Ali Nejat OZCICEK 15 Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 3:08.26
3 Kenan Kuzey ILIPINAR 15  Ferdi 3:06.88
4 Eymen Aras DAL 15 Emba Spor Kulubu 3:06.66
5 Huseyin Bartu SUNAR 15 Kecloren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubu 3:06.72
6 ilgar OZDEMIR 15 Orka Swim Team 3:08.01
7 Baturalp KARADAG 15 Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 3:08.50
8 Salih TURAN 15 Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubu 3:09.23
9 Poyraz Efe OZER 15 Gaziantep Genclik Ve Spor Il Mudurlugu Genclik Ve Spc3:11.98u
Heat 7 of 24
0 Mehmet Kamil KIRBAS 15 Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 3:16.07
1 Sarp AKIN 15 Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 3:15.59
2 Selim OZER 15 Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 3:15.15
3 Barlas KARACAM 15  Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 3:13.32
4 Kerem Alp YiGIT 15 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 3:12.00
5 Uras OZER 15 Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor 1l Mudurlugu Gencl3:12.55ulubu Derr
6 Umut OZER 15 Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor 1l Mudurlugu Gencl3:14.66.ulubu Derr
7 Kadir Ardic BOLUT 15  Aykon Spor Kulubu 3:15.35
8 Alpaslan Batur ALBAYRAK 15 Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 3:15.86
9 Emir Mirac DEMIR 15 Altin Nefes Spor Kulubu 3:17.13
Heat 8 of 24
1 Hasan AKBULUT 15  Kulvar Spor Kulubu 3:23.24
2 Muammer Mert YAYAN 15 Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 3:21.11
3 Kerem SEN 15 Niksar Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 3:19.67
4 Eymen Ege ALTIN 15  Aykon Spor Kulubu 3:18.80
5 Cagan Alp TOSUN 15 Pars Su Sporlari Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 3:19.44
6 Arya Talha TIRITOGLU 15  Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 3:20.37
7 Atlas Efe DEMIR 15 Ferdi 3:21.15
8 Bora KURTULUS 15  Altin Nefes Spor Kulubu 3:23.83
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 25, Boys, 200m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 24
3 Uraz Atahan HALKA 15
4 Ozan Deniz COSKUN 15
5 Yigit Ali ALTUN 15
Heat 10 of 24
0 Mete COBANOGLU 14
1 Artemii LIUBUSHKIN 14
2 Yusuf Eymen OZBEN 14
3 Muzaffer TUNC 14
4 Batu KARAMAN 14
5 Omer Selman KARAKOSE 14
6 Sarp Eren ERSAYIN 14
7 Pamir Cagan OZTURK 14
8 Ali Bulut EZDER 14
9 Aren CAVLI 14
Heat 11 of 24
0 Deniz SONMEZ 14
1 Ruzgar Yigit PUNAR 14
2 Ege MEDICELER 14
3 Kivanc TURAN 14
4 Eymen OZKAN 14
5 Omer KAYA 14
6 Mehmet Demir OZGACAR 14
7 Emir DEGIRMENCIOGLU 14
8 Aras CANKAYA 14
9 Nevzat Ata SAAT 14
Heat 12 of 24
0 Mert BORHAN 14
1 Arda USTBILEN 14
2 Kaya Nihat KOSAR 14
3 Murat YAKAN 14
4 Cinar YiLMAZ 14
5 Metehan VURAL 14
6 Aras GULMEZ 14
7 Mert Kaan COSKUNER 14
8 Kaan Berk SAYGIN 14
9 Ege YUKSEL 14
Heat 13 of 24
0 Yuksel Kayra YiLDiz 14
1 Mehmet Emin KiLiC 14
2 Alperen Ezher GURCINAR 14
3 Ali Cinar DURAN 14
4 Mehmet YAVUZ 14
5 Ege BALI 14
6 Mehmet Akif KAYA 14
7 Eren INCE 14
8 Nejdet Mete YAVUZ 14
9 Emir Doruk KAHYA 14

Kulvar Spor Kulubu
Odtu Spor Kulubu
Niksar Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu

V.A.M.O.S

Toroslar Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Nova Akademi Spor Kulubu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubu

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Bahcesehir Kultur Yuzme Kulubu

Aykon Spor Kulubu

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Bahcesehir Kultur Yuzme Kulubu
Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Mev Toros Spor Kulubu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Odtu Spor Kulubu

Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu
Galatasaray Spor Kulubu
Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Toroslar Yuzme Spor Kulubu
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Ferdi

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Bosch Spor Kulubu

Aykon Spor Kulubu

Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Gordion Spor Kulubu

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

3:25.90
3:24.28
3:24.95

2:30.50
2:28.61
2:27.39
2:26.65
2:20.45
2:25.37
2:27.15
2:27.59
2:30.30
2:31.93

2:40.28
2:38.74
2:38.17
2:36.35
2:32.26
2:33.81
2:38.09
2:38.65
2:39.28
2:41.06

2:47.22
2:46.37
2:44.41
2:42.72
2:41.55
2:42.72
2:42.78
2:45.58
2:47.20
2:48.08

2:52.83
2:52.34
2:49.78
2:48.80
2:48.19
2:48.63
2:49.77
2:50.69
2:52.61
2:53.56
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 25, Boys, 200m Freestyle

Heat 14 of 24
0 Mehmet Aras DALGIC 14 V.AM.O.S 2:56.76
1 Ruzgar YUKSEL 14  Mev Toros Spor Kulubu 2:56.61
2 Eymen GOGUS 14  Gaziantep Genclik Ve Spor 1l Mudurlugu Genclik Ve Spc2:54.64u
3 Egemen KULU 14  Bosch Spor Kulubu 2:54.32
4 Yusuf Selim TOPRAK 14  Orka Swim Team 2:53.92
5 Ates AKBAY 14  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 2:54.12
6 Demir YILMAZ 14  Kulvar Spor Kulubu 2:54.32
7 Deniz Arhan YiLMAZ 14  Sararspor Kulubu Dernegi 2:56.16
8 Ruzgar NARTAK 14  Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu 2:56.64
9 Deniz Ege TUZCU 14  Odtu Spor Kulubu 2:56.83
Heat 15 of 24
0 Rifat Devrim ORNEK 14  Fatih Karakurt Alpha Academy Spor Kulubu 3:01.37
1 Emir Efe BULUT 14  Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu 2:59.19
2 Kerem KIRACOGLU 14  Master Academy Spor Kulubu 2:58.18
3 Mete CETIN 14  Gordion Spor Kulubu 2:57.85
4 Yaman AKSONGUR 14 Aykon Spor Kulubu 2:57.16
5 Mehmet YESILOREN 14 Aykon Spor Kulubu 2:57.58
6 Atakan YENER 14  Bosch Spor Kulubu 2:57.99
7 Buminhan ALPUT 14  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 2:58.79
8 Timur MUT 14  Gordion Spor Kulubu 2:59.99
9 Cagan Ege KARADAYi 14  Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 3:01.99
Heat 16 of 24
0 Emir TOSUN 14  Emba Spor Kulubu 3:08.16
1 Ali Kagan DEMIR 14  Niksar Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 3:05.86
2 Kerem ASLAN 14  Bosch Spor Kulubu 3:04.30
3 Kerem AKYUZ 14 Malatya Genclik Hizmetleri Spor Kulubu Dernegi 3:03.58
4 Ahmet Kerem GONEN 14  Ankara Yuzme Kulubu Spor Kulubu 3:02.32
5 Poyraz YAMANER 14  Karsiyaka Belediyesi Spor Kulubu 3:03.56
6 Mert BALCIK 14  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 3:03.63
7 Can Mert DOGRU 14  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 3:05.33
8 Metehan UNAL 14  Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubu 3:07.22
9 Omer Asaf DINCER 14  Orka Swim Team 3:08.41
Heat 17 of 24
0 Muhammed Talip EKINCI 14  Yalova Genclik Ve Spor il Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu NT
1 Yunus Emre ERKAN 14  Yalova Genclik Ve Spor il Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu NT
2 Meric DUZTEPE 14 Ferdi 3:12.78
3 Serdar Efe CANTURK 14  Orka Swim Team 3:10.62
4 Asim Mert DEGIRMENCI 14  Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu 3:08.87
5 Deniz OZBEK 14  Kulvar Spor Kulubu 3:09.17
6 Eyup Kuzey SAHIN 14  Aykon Spor Kulubu 3:11.52
7 Mevlut ALTUNBAS 14  Nevsehir Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor 1l Mudurlugu Genclik VeNT.ulubu Derr
8 Emir Can OZAYDIN 14  Yalova Genclik Ve Spor il Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu NT
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 25, Boys, 200m Freestyle

Heat 18 of 24

Efe KOC

Mustafa DEMIRCAN
Yusuf Eymen CAN
Mustafa Mert KIRAC
Kivanc HURKARDES
Ahmet Tuna ATCIi
Tahir Omer AKAR
Efe AGABABAOGLU
Ege GOCGELDI
Noyan GEZEREL

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 19 of 24

Nihat Cem CALICIOGLU
Mehmet Kursat EROGLU
Mehmet Ruzgar CiViCi
Kaan NiZAMOGLU
Koray GUNDUZ

Hasan Huseyin CETIN
Ruzgar BUYRUK

Ruzgar MERTEL

Ali Tuna SINAN

Omer ISIK

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 20 of 24

Eren ERBARUT

Aras MUTLU

Ahmet Emir KALEM
Mevlut Boran ALAKIR
Sarp KURUTLUOGLU
Ali Eren CEYLAN
Mehmet Ege KIZILTAS
Cagan ALPTEKIN
Uras ISLEYICi

Bora SERKAN

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Heat 21 of 24

0 Yunus Aras BULUT

1 Demir ALTINTEN

2 Aras SAVURAL

3 Cinar UZUN

4 Ahmet Melih BINALI
Egemen GOKDUMAN
Efe GOKCE

Ege AKYEL

Ege SIMSEK

Doruk ARAZ

(€]

© 00N

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
V.AM.O.S

Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubu

Orka Swim Team

V.A.M.O.S

Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Bahcesehir Kultur Yuzme Kulubu

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu

1tu Gelistirme Vakfi Okullari Spor Kulubu
Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
V.AM.O.S

Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Orka Swim Team

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Bahcesehir Kultur Yuzme Kulubu

Bahcesehir Kultur Yuzme Kulubu

Bosch Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Gordion Spor Kulubu

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubu

Fatih Karakurt Alpha Academy Spor Kulubu
Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubu

Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu

Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulubu

Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Galatasaray Spor Kulubu

Agm Spor Kulubu

Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
Bandirma Yildizlar Spor Kulubu

Orka Swim Team

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu

2:22.55
2:21.07
2:17.92
2:14.38
2:12.69
2:13.22
2:16.22
2:18.53
2:22.38
2:22.90

2:29.88
2:28.23
2:27.37
2:26.77
2:26.18
2:26.26
2:26.77
2:28.08
2:28.91
2:30.20

2:32.67
2:32.61
2:31.25
2:30.85
2:30.40
2:30.72
2:31.18
2:32.15
2:32.67
2:33.35

2:39.30
2:38.39
2:36.77
2:34.11
2:33.59
2:33.76
2:34.74
2:38.24
2:38.97
2:40.78
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 2.ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANKARA, 18. - 20.7.2025

Event 25, Boys, 200m Freestyle

Heat 22 of 24
0 Doruk CAN 13  Ted Corum Kaoleji Spor Kulubu 2:44.57
1 Hasan Arda BAYHAN 13 Sevinc Koleji Spor Kulubu 2:43.25
2 Altay YETKINOGLU 13  Karsiyaka Belediyesi Spor Kulubu 2:43.03
3 Kerem Adil KARAOSMAN 13  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 2:42.20
4 Muhammed Emir GANI 13 Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu 2:41.49
5 Mehmet Alp UYAR 13 Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu 2:41.54
6 Omer BAYDAR 13 Fatih Karakurt Alpha Academy Spor Kulubu 2:42.37
7 Can Deniz COSKUN 13 Odtu Spor Kulubu 2:43.22
8 Cinar Alp ARMAHAN 13 Aykon Spor Kulubu 2:44.47
9 Can SOGUKPINAR 13  Galatasaray Spor Kulubu 2:44.80

Heat 23 of 24
0 Ali Emre TESLIMOGLU 13  Orka Swim Team 2:49.41
1 Sarp YALCIN 13 Ankara Kurt Yuzme Spor Kulubu 2:49.17
2 Yavuzhan URFALI 13  Pamukkale Olimpik Sporlar Spor Kulubu 2:47.89
3 Toprak TUNA 13 V.AM.O.S 2:46.08
4 Ali Deniz EFE 13 Bandirma Yildizlar Spor Kulubu 2:45.91
5 Ozan GUNSAY 13  Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu 2:45.96
6 Yusuf Aras FIRAT 13  Karsiyaka Belediyesi Spor Kulubu 2:46.45
7 Mert ALTURK 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 2:48.82
8 Batuhan BALAK 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 2:49.18
9 Denizhan Doruk OZHAN 13 Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubu 2:49.68

Heat 24 of 24
3 Alper ERDOGAN 13 Kor Spor Kulubu NT
4 Mustafa Ege KARAKAN 13 Sevinc Koleji Spor Kulubu 2:49.88
5 Utkan Gokhan KORKMAZ 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 2:49.89
6 Eymen KARAHASAN 13  Yalova Genclik Ve Spor il Mudurlugu Spor Kulubu NT
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